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Keller Williams Boston Morthwest
@& | Militia Drive
Lexington, MA 0242

T 781- 862-2800

Pros for the Buying & Selling Process

Service

Appraiser

Appraiser

Appraiser

Handyman

Floor Refinishing
Floor Refinishing
Floor Refinishing
Home Inspection
Home Inspection
Home Organizing
House Cleaning
House Cleaning
Insurance

Junk Removal
Mortgage Loan Officer
Mortgage Loan Officer
Mortgage Loan Officer
Mortgage Loan Officer
Mortgage Loan Officer
Mortgage Loan Officer
Movers, Out of State
Movers, Out of State
Painting

Painting

Painting
Waterproofing

Company Name

Boston Appraisal Services
Wheeler Appraisal Services
Longwood Appraisal

Tom Tran
Duffy Floors
Thang Do

Metro Boston Property Inspections

Pillar to Post

Out From Under
Imperial House Cleaning
Impeccably Clean
Tarpey Insurance Group
Dispro Disposal

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC

Leader Bank

Cambridge Savings Bank
Guild Mortgage
Cambridge Savings Bank
Radius Financial

Lexel Moving & Storage
Eagle Lines Moving
Arkoshia Howard

Sandro Osario

Kerri Weaver

A1 Foundation Crack Repair

Our Contact
Adnan Salam
Gail Wheeler
Joan Burnbaum
Manny

Tom Tran

Thang Do

Tod & Missy
Arthur Staffiere
Maxine Gautier

Fatou B. Sy
Mark Tarpey
Matt Swindell
Renee Guidaboni Coleman
Kevin Greeley
Niels Sokol
Katy Schmier
Vivian Meranda
David Viveiros
Alex, Owner
Tai

Sandro Osario
Kerri Weaver

T R A
Each Keller Williams Office Is Independently Owned and Operated A

Phone

617-440-7700
978-777-5404
508-361-9400
617-259-6617

781-395-3418
617-592-3390
781-828-1972
617-828-6800

978-333-9180
617-529-3718
781-246-2677
617-2285

603-759-3465
781-929-4147
617-441-4280
617-872-7062
508-735-5244
508-930-2172
855-605-7755
617-642-0764
857-261-3014
781-333-0211
857-888-9646
888-781-9053



