



Pros for the Buying & Selling Process

Service	Company Name	Our Contact	Phone
Appraiser	Boston Appraisal Services	Adnan Salam	617-440-7700
Appraiser	Wheeler Appraisal Services	Gail Wheeler	978-777-5404
Appraiser	Longwood Appraisal	Joan Burnbaum	508-361-9400
Handyman		Manny	617-259-6617
Floor Refinishing	Tom Tran	Tom Tran	
Floor Refinishing	Duffy Floors		781-395-3418
Floor Refinishing	Thang Do	Thang Do	617-592-3390
Home Inspection	Metro Boston Property Inspections	Tod & Missy	781-828-1972
Home Inspection	Pillar to Post	Arthur Staffiere	617-828-6800
Home Organizing	Out From Under	Maxine Gautier	
House Cleaning	Imperial House Cleaning		978-333-9180
House Cleaning	Impeccably Clean	Fatou B. Sy	617-529-3718
Insurance	Tarpey Insurance Group	Mark Tarpey	781-246-2677
Junk Removal	Dispro Disposal	Matt Swindell	617-2285
Mortgage Loan Officer	CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC	Renee Guidaboni Coleman	603-759-3465
Mortgage Loan Officer	Leader Bank	Kevin Greeley	781-929-4147
Mortgage Loan Officer	Cambridge Savings Bank	Niels Sokol	617-441-4280
Mortgage Loan Officer	Guild Mortgage	Katy Schmier	617-872-7062
Mortgage Loan Officer	Cambridge Savings Bank	Vivian Meranda	508-735-5244
Mortgage Loan Officer	Radius Financial	David Viveiros	508-930-2172
Movers, Out of State	Lexel Moving & Storage	Alex, Owner	855-605-7755
Movers, Out of State	Eagle Lines Moving	Tai	617-642-0764
Painting	Arkoshia Howard		857-261-3014
Painting	Sandro Osario	Sandro Osario	781-333-0211
Painting	Kerri Weaver	Kerri Weaver	857-888-9646
Waterproofing	A1 Foundation Crack Repair		888-781-9053